South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 03, 2024, 06:53:35 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*2932 (Rat #0665, Act #0578 of 1988) General Bill, By R.N. McLellan

A Bill to amend Section 59-112-10, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, as amended, relating to definitions under the
provisions of law regarding the determination of rates of tuition and fees, so as to revise the definition of "dependent" and
"dependent person”.-amended title

04/14/87
04/14/87
03/24/88
04/07/88
04/07/88
04/07/88
04/08/88
04/13/88
04/13/88
05/11/88
05/12/88
05/13/88
05/24/88
05/29/88
05/29/88
05/29/88
06/14/88

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-1828

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-1828
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-2323
Amended HJ-2573

Read second time HJ-2574

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-2574
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2590

Introduced and read first time SJ-54

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-54

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-10

Read second time SJ-32

Read third time and enrolled SJ-11

Ratified R 665

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/29/88

Act No. 578

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



