South Carolina Legislature

May 03, 2024, 06:53:35 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*2932 (Rat #0665, Act #0578 of 1988) General Bill, By R.N. McLellan

A Bill to amend Section 59-112-10, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, as amended, relating to definitions under the provisions of law regarding the determination of rates of tuition and fees, so as to revise the definition of "dependent" and "dependent person".-amended title

04/14/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1828
04/14/87	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-1828
03/24/88	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-2323
04/07/88	House	Amended HJ-2573
04/07/88	House	Read second time HJ-2574
04/07/88	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-2574
04/08/88	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2590
04/13/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-54
04/13/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-54
05/11/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-10
05/12/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-32
05/13/88	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-11
05/24/88		Ratified R 665
05/29/88		Signed By Governor
05/29/88		Effective date 05/29/88
05/29/88		Act No. 578
06/14/88		Copies available